Position

Secretary, Executive

Secretary/Personnel

Secretary, Director
Noon Aide
Noon Aide
Noon Aide
Noon Aide
Noon Aide
Noon Aide
Noon Aide
Noon Aide
Noon Aide
Noon Aide
Noon Aide

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified

Department

Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel

Personnel

Total Wages

$72,161
$55,594
$48,211
$9,316
$9,223
$9,175
$9,151
$9,121
$8,197
$6,308
$1,913
$1,913
$1,876
$1,768

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,025
$25,267
$23,090
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$396



