Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Secretary, Executive		Bear Valley Unified	Personnel	\$72,161	\$29,025
Secretary/Personnel		Bear Valley Unified	Personnel	\$55,594	\$25,267
Secretary, Director		Bear Valley Unified	Personnel	\$48,211	\$23,090
Noon Aide		Bear Valley Unified	Personnel	\$9,316	\$0
Noon Aide		Bear Valley Unified	Personnel	\$9,223	\$0
Noon Aide		Bear Valley Unified	Personnel	\$9,175	\$0
Noon Aide		Bear Valley Unified	Personnel	\$9,151	\$0
Noon Aide		Bear Valley Unified	Personnel	\$9,121	\$0
Noon Aide		Bear Valley Unified	Personnel	\$8,197	\$0
Noon Aide		Bear Valley Unified	Personnel	\$6,308	\$0
Noon Aide		Bear Valley Unified	Personnel	\$1,913	\$0
Noon Aide		Bear Valley Unified	Personnel	\$1,913	\$0
Noon Aide		Bear Valley Unified	Personnel	\$1,876	\$0
Noon Aide		Bear Valley Unified	Personnel	\$1,768	\$396